

CNR No. DLCT01-000433-2018
SC No.31/2018
State vs. Sabab Ali and Ors.
FIR No. 221/2016
PS Civil Lines

14th January, 2025

Present: Sh. Yogender Adari, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
Accused no.1 and 2 namely Sabab Ali and Shakib
Mohd. are present on bail.
Accused no. 3 Furkan @ Nadeem produced from
J.C.

List the matter for PE on 08.04.2025.

(SUSHIL ANUJ TYAGI)
ASJ-04/Central/Delhi
14.01.2025_(VR)